## **Dutch Spotted Sheep Society**

• Quality from start to finish •

Breed Secretary and Promotions Co-ordinator Jenni Cannon Redbrae • Wigtown • Newton Stewart • Wigtownshire • DG8 9DJ t 07818 131 242 e secretary@dutchspottedsheep.co.uk



## **OFFICIAL JUDGES LIST** Nomination Form

To be considered for inclusion on the Dutch Spotted Sheep Society Official Judges List please complete <u>every box</u> below. Please ensure that two Society Members have agreed to propose and second your nomination. These nominations will be managed perodically by the Society Trustees. Completed forms must be sent to the secretary to ensure your nomination is considered. Those applicants accepted by the Trustees will receive confirmation of their selection and have their names and contact details added to the 'Judges List', which will be available in the annual yearbook and on the society website.

Name of Nominee					
Society Flock I	Number				
<b>Proposer</b> (Name, Society Flock		Signature:		Society Position:	
Number & Position)		Print:		Flock Number:	
	(Name, Society Flock				Society Position:
Number & Pos	,	Print:			Flock Number:
Note: The Proposer and Seconder must NOT BE from the same family or flock number as the Nominee					
How long have been breeding Spotted Sheep		Flock Size Number of breeding ewes			
Please give brief details of your experience of showing Dutch Spotted Sheep:					
Please give brief details of your experience judging livestock. Where applicable, please include your experience with Dutch Spotted:					
Other Flock success considered relevant, e.g., sales/open days etc:					
I should like to be considered for inclusion onto the Dutch Spotted Sheep Society Judges List. Should I be successful, I understand that I will be representing the Society and the Dutch Spotted breed. Therefore, I agree to act in a professional manner when undertaking judging of Dutch Spotted Sheep classes. I accept that, if at any point the Society consider my behaviour inappropriate, it has the right to remove me from the list without prior notice.					
Signed:					
Print:				Date:	